
Trinity County -  List of Cannabis Consultants  (In Alphabetical Order)
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Ag Dynamix (707) 798-6199 www.teishamechetti.com x x x x x x x x x

Be Green Legal (916) 758-8470 www.begreenlegal.com x x x x x x

Brian Griesbach - Forester (707) 672-5815 x

Buildaberg (530) 953-5763 www.buildaberg.com x x x x x x x x x x x

Cannabis Waste Solutions (760) 521-5210 www.cannabis-waste.com x

Cannabis Licensing Consultants (530) 244-9606 x x x

Catalyst Environmental Solutions (818) 387-5875 www.ce.solutions x

Clark Howell Legal (877) 257-2442 www.clarkhowell.com x

DC Miller Creative Problem-Solving, LLC (707) 889-1564 dcmillercreative.com x x x x x x x

Down River Solutions (530)999-8501 stellaria.sftr@gmail.com x x x x x x x

DZC Archaeology (707) 599-9842 www.dzcarchaeology.com x

Flowra (800) 811-4356 www.theflowraplatform.com x x x x x x x x x x x x

GeoServ, Inc (530) 227-8963 www.geoscienceserv.com x x x x x x x x x x

GHD (707) 443-8326 www.ghd.com x x x x x x x x

HT Harvey & Associate Ecological (707) 822-4141 www.harveyecology.com x x x x x

ICF International (916) 231-9550 www.icf.com x x x x x

Klamath Wildlife Resources (530) 244-5652 www.klamathenvironmental.com x x x x x x

Laura Hall Consulting (530) 440-0999 laurahallconsulting@gmail.com x x x x x x

Mountain Hall Cannabis Assistance (530) 628-7818 x x x

Naiad Biological Consulting (805) 709-5353 www.naiadbiological.com x x

Natural Investigations Co. (916) 452-5442 www.naturalinvestigations.com x x x x x x x x x

Natural Resources Management Corporation (707) 442-1735 www.nrmcorp.com x x x x x

Nick Angeloff - ARSC (707) 407-6205 x

Normandeau Environmental Consultants (707) 822-8478 www.normandeau.com x x x x x

O'Brien Biological Consultants (707) 845-6627 obrien_biological@yahoo.com x

PAB Consulting (530) 598-3186 x x x

Pacific Watershed Associates (707) 839-5130 www.pacificwatershed.com x x x x x x x

Pinecrest Environmental (510) 881-3039 www.PinecrestEnvironmental.org x x x

Quercus Consultants (530) 926-4176 www.quercus-consultants.com x x x x x

Risling, Deborah (530) 782-2370 x x x x x x x x x x

Skinner Water Quality (530) 524-2633 dskinner@skinnerwaterquality.com x x x x

Tierra Consulting (877) 941-9837 www.tierraconsulting.com x x x x

Trey Sherrell (530) 410-2868 trey.sherrell@gmail.com x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Trinity River Consulting (530) 623-3370 www.trinityriverconsulting.biz x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Timberland Resource Consultants (707) 725-1897 www.timberlandresource.com x x x x x

Trinity Valley Consulting Engineers, Inc (530) 629-3000 www.tvce.biz x x x

Vestra Resources, Inc. (530) 223-2585 www.vestra.com x x x x x x x x x x x x

William Rich and Associates (707) 834-5347 www.williamrichandassociates.com x

info.cannabis@trinitycounty.org
Updated: April 19, 2022

Applicants: Inclusion on this list of Cannabis consultants in no way indicates an endorsement, support, or approval of work by Trinity County.

Consultants: If your information is incorrect, you wish to be added, or you wish to be removed from this list please contact 
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